MANAGBANAG

You are hereby appointed as Driver 11  fDriver in (SG 4. Step I
0osition Title)

Tnder.:#tErE#±porny,ch)

with a compensation rate of

(Stanp Of Date Of Receipt)

status at the Motor Pool Services Unit
(Office/Department/Unit)

SIXTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINE 209.00

month.

The nature of this ap|]ointment is    Oririnal
(Origihal, Promotion, etc.)

wh o      N/A withplantinaltemNo.     LS     Page_of_pp.

Pesos Per

N/A''

(Transferl.ed, Retired, etc.)

This appointment shall take effect on the date of signing by the appointing ol.ficer/authority.